Jrtan:

LLIKONbHBbIIA

MpepmeT: TexHonorms
YpoBeHb: 5-9 knacc

Nen/n

damunus

LLlanamoBa

Alunpos

byaukosa

Baneesa

Makapos

CapoBHUKOBA

MenbHUKOBa

CmaruH

Vms

BukTopua

AnekcaHap

AnnHa

Nupa

AnekcaHpgp

Hagexpa

AneHa

EBreHmnii

OT4ecTBO

EBreHbeBHa

Mypazgosuy

MpmxXaHoBHa

daHnCcoBHa

Nnbnu

NbBOBHA

KoHcTaHTUHOBHA

EBreHbeBuny

[Jata poxaeHus

28.06.2013

23.11.2013

15.01.2012

19.02.2012

27.07.2011

18.03.2012

07.05.2009

26.03.2009

MonHoe HasBaHve
06111£06pa30BaTeNbHON0 YUPEXAEHNs
Mo ycTaBy

MyHuumnansHoe
06LLie0b6pa3oBaTebHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexgeHue "OOLL Ne 58"

MyHuumnansHoe
o6LLe0bpa3oBaTebHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexgeHue "OOLL Ne 58"

MyHuumnansHoe
061Lie06pa3oBaTe/ilbHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexxaeHvie "OOLL Ne 58"

MyHuumnansHoe
06LLie06pa3oBaTe/ilbHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexgeHue "OOLL Ne 58"
MyHuumnansHoe
061Lie06pa3oBaTe/ilbHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexgeHue "OOLL Ne 58"
MyHuumnansHoe
06LLe0b6pa3oBaTebHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexaeHue "OOLL Ne 58"
MyHuumnassHoe
o6LLie06pa3oBaTe/ibHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexxaeHvie "OOLL Ne 58"
MyHuumnassHoe
o6LLieobpa3oBaTebHOe aBTOHOMHOE
yupexgeHue "OOLL Ne 58"

Knacc [o37}e]
06yyeHus negarora

5 CarasH C.H.
5 CarasaH C.H.
6 CaraaH C.H.
6 CarasaH C.H.
7 CarasaH C.H.
7 CarasH C.H.
9 CarasaH C.H.
9 CaraaH C.H.

Twn gunnoma
(nobegutens,
npu3ep, y4aCTHUK)

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4YaCTHUK

PesynbTat
(6ann)

6.5

55

25

6,5

10

1

MpoueHT
BbIMNO/HEHNA
paboTbl

35

35

32,5

21,5

10

26

40

44

MakcrmasibHoe
KO/IMYECTBO
6annos

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25



